

Court No. - 76

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3091 of 2021

Appellant :- Sunil Kumar And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Anuj Chaudhary

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi,J.

List this case on 06.09.2021 as fresh.

Order Date :- 31.8.2021

P.S.Parihar